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Zoe 3 Light Pendant

by

The Zoe 3 Light Pendant by Cangini and Tucci combines three
sizes of the tear drop inspired suspended light. The true magic of
the Zoe is brought to life when the light is turned on. The hidden
white diffuser illuminates within the pendant, surprising us with
another dimension to the beautiful design. The 3 Light pendant is
standard with a small, GIG and XXL size in a single finish, but
can be configured with different sizes and finishes on request.

Supplier

Country

SKU

Finish

Weight

IP Rating

Cangini & Tucci

Italy

CT S/ZOE/3/TITANIUM

Titanium

6.48kg

1P20

Trade Warehouse

12 Thomas St, Yarraville VIC 3013
info@studioitalia.com.au

03 9690 4155

Product Dimensions

@43

216

@22

@30

Materials Blown Glass Source 1x G942W + 2 x E27 70W
(Max)

Dimming Dependent on globe



